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CASTEELS FranceROTATING AND FLASHING LIGHTS

DescriptionPart number

Packed in box
902/18001 LED beacon light : flat mounting 1

LED ROTATING BEACON | FLAT MOUNTING

Light source: 10x LED 28W
Voltage: 12-24V
For road use: Yes
Functions: 4 flashing modes & 8

rotation modes
Working temperature -40°C - +65°C
Protection index: IP67
Other certifications: ECE R65, EMC R10

DescriptionPart number

Packed in box
902/18002 LED beacon light : magnetic version

Cigar lighter plug
Spiral cord

1

LED ROTATING BEACON | MAGNETIC VERSION

Light source: 10x LED 28W
Voltage: 12-24V
For road use: Yes
Functions: 4 flashing modes & 8

rotation modes
Working temperature -40°C - +65°C
Protection index: IP67
Other certifications: ECE R65, EMC R10
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ROTATING AND FLASHING LIGHTSCASTEELS France

DescriptionPart number

Packed in box
902/18003 LED beacon light : finxing on DIN 14620-A rod 1

LED ROTATING BEACON | DIN 14620-A VERSION

Light source: 10x LED 28W
Voltage: 12-24V
For road use: Yes
Functions: 4 flashing modes & 8

rotation modes
Working temperature -40°C - +65°C
Protection index: IP67
Other certifications: ECE R65, EMC R10

DescriptionPart number

Packed in box
902/18004 LED beacon light

Flat mounting & magnetic fixation
Battery without cable
With switch

1

LED ROTATING BEACON | WIRELESS VERSION

Light source: 10x LED 28W
Voltage: 12-24V
For road use: Yes
Functions: 4 flashing modes & 8

rotation modes
Working temperature -40°C - +65°C
Protection index: IP67
Other certifications: ECE R65, EMC R10
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CASTEELS FranceROTATING AND FLASHING LIGHTS

DescriptionPart number

Packed in box
902/02000 Case of 6 magnetic safety beacons with built-in charger

Beacons with 9 functions:
- Rotation
- Quadruple flash
- Flashing: single / alternating
- SOS
- Steady: high / low / 2xLED / 4xLED

1

902/02002 10-function magnetic safety beacon:
- rotation
- quadruple flash
- flash: single / alternating
- SOS
- steady: high / low / 2xLED / 4xLED
- inspection lamp

1

To secure a broken-down vehicle, mark out a bypass or a construction site

LED SAFETY BEACONS

Batteries: Li-Ion 700mAh ~3.7V
Dimensions 108x111x35mm
Charging time: 6 beacons : ~12h

3 beacons : ~5h
1 beacon : ~1h

Operating time: ~100h
Certifications: IP68

EMC R10
CE / RoHS
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WORKLIGHTSCASTEELS France

IPDescriptionPart number
Packed in box
900/00031 8x LED

24W / 1800lm
- - - DT04- 67- 1

Wide light beam

8 LED OVAL WORKLAMP

Technical specifications
Dimensions: 142x62.5x123mm
Light source: 8x LED (1800lm)
Nominal voltage: 9-32V DC
Maximum power: 24W
Materials: Body: aluminum

Lens: plastic
IP rating: IP67
Connections: Deutsch DT04-2P
Mounting: M8 nut

IPDescriptionPart number

900/00021 4x LED
12W / 880lm

- - - - 67- 1

Wide lighting beam

4 LED ROUND WORKLAMP

Technical specifications
Dimensions: 70.2x53.6x102mm
Light source: 4x LED (880lm)
Nominal voltage: 9-32V DC
Max power: 12W (4 LED)
Material: Body: aluminum

Lens: plastic
IP rating: IP67
Mounting: M8 nut

G  7



CASTEELS FranceWORKLIGHTS

IPDescriptionPart number

900/00022 9x LED
27W / 2200lm

- - - - 67- 1

Wide lighting beam

9 LED ROUND WORKLAMP

Technical specifications
Dimensions: 116x60.3x138mm
Light source: 9x LED (2200lm)
Nominal voltage: 9-32V DC
Max power: 27W (9 LED)
Materials: Body: aluminum

Lens: plastic
IP rating: IP67
Mounting: M8 nut

IPDescriptionPart number
Packed in box
900/00011 4x LED

12W / 880lm
- - - -- 67- 1

Wide lighting beam

4 LED SQUARE WORKLAMP

Technical specifications
Dimensions: 70.2x53.6x102mm
Light source: 4x LED (880lm)
Nominal voltage: 9-32V DC
Max power: 12W (4 LED)
Materials: Body: aluminum

Lens: plastic
IP rating: IP67
Connection: Cable output
Mounting: M8 nut
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WORKLIGHTSCASTEELS France

IPDescriptionPart number
Packed in box
900/00012 9x LED

27W / 2200lm
- - - -- 67- 1

Wide lighting beam

9 LED SQUARE WORKLAMP

Technical specifications
Dimensions: 108x44.3x135mm
Light source: 9x LED (2200lm)
Nominal voltage: 9-32V DC
Max power: 27W (9 LED)
Material: Body: aluminium

Lens: plastic
IP rating: IP67
Connection: cables outlet
Mounting: M8 nut

IPDescriptionPart number
Packed in box
900/00013 16x LED

48W / 3071lm
- - - DT04- 67- 1

Wide lighting beam

16 LED SQUARE WORKLAMP

Technical specifications
Dimensions: 108x64.8x136mm
Light source: 16x LED (3071lm)
Nominal voltage: 9-32V DC
Max power: 48W (16 LED)
Material: Body: aluminium

Lens: plastic
IP rating: IP67
Connection: Deutsch DT04-2P
Mounting: M8 nut
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CASTEELS FranceWORKLIGHTS

IPDescriptionPart number
Packed in box
900/66001 9x LED Epistar

2.160lm / 6000K
ECE R10 / ECE R27

- - - -- 68-

Wide lighting beam

9 LED REVERSING LIGHT

Technical specifications
Dimensions: 110x128x35mm
Light source: 9x LED (2160lm)
Nominal voltage: 12-24V DC
Max power: 27W (9 LED)
Material: Body: aluminium

Lens: plastic
IP rating: IP68
Connection: Cable exit
Mounting: M8 nut

Designed for heavy goods vehicles, utility vehicles, construction equipment and agricultural
vehicles, this road-approved reversing light with a wide beam optimizes rear illumination or
lighting of the work area.
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REAR-VIEW CAMERASCASTEELS France

DescriptionPart number

Packed in box
970/020001 Ready-to-install wireless infrared rearview kit (0 lux), including

1 7" monitor + 1 rectangular rearview camera
RoHS / REACH, CE, IP69K
Can be completed with the accessories below, up to a maximum of 4
reversing cameras

1

WIRELESS REARVIEW KIT

Viewing angle: 120°
Screen: 7'' IPS
Fixing: - ball joint

- tilting
Accessories: - Sun visor

- Vehicle wiring
- Cigarette lighter cable
- Screws & adhesives
- Mini screwdriver
- Instructions
FR/NL/EN

DescriptionPart number

Packed in box
970/020010 Rectangular wireless camera 1

970/020011 Half-moon wireless camera 1

DescriptionPart number

Packed in box
970/010001 Ready-to-install wired infrared rearview kit (0 lux), including

1 7" monitor + 1 rectangular rearview camera
RoHS / REACH, CE, IP69K
Can be completed with the accessories below, up to a maximum of 4
reversing cameras

1

WIRED REARVIEW KIT

Viewing angle: 120°
Screen: 7'' IPS
Fixing: - ball joint

- tilting
Accessories: - Sun visor

- Vehicle wiring
- Cigarette lighter cable
- Screws & adhesives
- Mini screwdriver
- Instructions
FR/NL/EN

DescriptionPart number

Packed in box
970/010010 Rectangular wired camera 1

970/010011 Mini-wired camera 1

Packed in roll
970/010020 5m video cabling for 1 camera 1

970/010021 10m video cabling for 1 camera 1

970/010022 15m video cabling for 1 camera 1

970/010023 20m video cabling for 1 camera 1
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CASTEELS FranceBULBS

Part number Type V W (E) UV

Packed in blister
910/50001100 12 55 ✓ ✓ P14.5sH1 1

910/50001109 12 100 - ✓ P14.5sH1 1

910/50001110 12 55 ✓ ✓ P14.5sH1 1

910/50001200 24 70 ✓ ✓ P14.5sH1 1

910/50003100 12 55 ✓ ✓ PK22sH3 1

910/50003109 12 100 - ✓ PK22sH3 1

910/50003200 24 70 ✓ ✓ PK22sH3 1

910/50004100 12 60/55 ✓ ✓ P43tH4 1

910/50004109 12 100/80 - ✓ P43tH4 1

910/50004110 12 60/55 ✓ ✓ P43tH4 1

910/50004200 24 75/70 ✓ ✓ P43tH4 1

910/50005100 12 60/55 ✓ ✓ P45tH5 1

910/50005109 12 100/80 - ✓ P45tH5 1

910/50006100 12 6 ✓ ✓ BAX9sH6 2

910/50007100 12 55 ✓ ✓ PX26dH7 1

910/50007110 12 55 ✓ ✓ PX26dH7 1

910/50007200 24 70 ✓ ✓ PX26dH7 1

910/50008100 12 35 ✓ ✓ PGJ19-1H8 1

910/50009100 12 65 ✓ ✓ PGJ19-5H9 1

910/50010100 12 42 ✓ ✓ PY20dH10 1

910/50011100 12 55 ✓ ✓ PGJ19-2H11 1

910/50011200 24 70 ✓ ✓ PGJ19-2H11 1

910/50012100 12 53 ✓ ✓ PZ20dH12 1

910/50015100 12 55/15 ✓ ✓ PGJ23t-1H15 1

910/50015200 24 60/20 ✓ ✓ PGJ23t-1H15 1

910/50021100 12 21 ✓ ✓ BAY9sH21 2

910/50021120 12 21 ✓ ✓ BAY9sHY21 2

910/50021200 24 21 ✓ ✓ BAY9sH21 2

910/50885100 12 50 ✓ ✓ PG13H885 1

910/50886100 12 50 ✓ ✓ PGJ13H886 1

910/52000100 12 40/45 ✓ ✓ P45tR2 1

910/52000200 24 55/50 ✓ ✓ P45tR2 1

910/60365100 12 65 ✓ ✓ P20dHB3 1

910/60455100 12 55 ✓ ✓ P22dHB4 1

HALOGEN BULBS

Part number Type V W (E) UV

Packed in blister
910/51021100 12 21 ✓ ✓ BA15sP21 2

910/51021120 12 21 ✓ ✓ BAU15sPY21 2

910/51021200 24 21 ✓ ✓ BA15sP21 2

910/51021220 24 21 ✓ ✓ BAU15sPY21 2

910/51024100 12 24/4 ✓ ✓ PAZ15dP21/4 2

910/51025100 12 21/5 ✓ ✓ BAY15dP21/5 2

910/51025200 24 21/5 ✓ ✓ BAY15dP21/5 2

PEAR-SHAPED BULBS
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BULBSCASTEELS France

Part number Type V W (E) UV

Packed in blister
910/53005100 12 5 ✓ - BA15dR5 2

910/53005200 24 5 ✓ - BA15dR5 2

910/53010100 12 10 ✓ - BA15dR10 2

910/53010200 24 10 ✓ - BA15dR10 2

910/53105100 12 5 ✓ - BA15sR5 2

910/53105200 24 5 ✓ - BA15sR5 2

910/53110100 12 10 ✓ - BA15sR10 2

910/53110200 24 10 ✓ - BA15sR10 2

GREASE LAMPS

Part number Type V W (E) UV

Packed in blister
910/54102100 12 2 - - BA7sT2 2

910/54204100 12 4 - - BA9sT4 2

910/54204200 24 4 - - BA9sT4 2

910/55105100 12 5 - - 11x35C5 2

910/55105200 24 5 - - 11x35C5 2

910/55305100 12 5 - - 11x41 2

910/55305200 24 5 - - 11x41 2

910/57112100 12 1.2 - - B8.3d 2

910/57212100 12 1.2 - - B8.5d 2

INDICATOR & FESTOON BULBS

Part number Type V W (E)

910/56103100 12 3 W2.1x9.5dW3 2

910/56103200 24 3 W2.1x9.5dW3 2

910/56105100 12 5 W2.1x9.5dW5 2

910/56105110 12 5 W2.1x9.5dW5 2

910/56105120 12 5 W2.1x9.5dWY5 2

910/56105200 24 5 W2.1x9.5dW5 2

910/56116100 12 16 W2.1x9.5dW16 2

910/56401100 12 1.2 W2x4.6dW1.2 2

910/56401200 24 1.2 W2x4.6dW1.2 2

WEDGE LAMPS

G  13



CASTEELS FranceFUSES

Part number A max.V Remarks

Packed in blister
915/10010020 2 58 10

915/10010030 3 58 10

915/10010040 4 58 10

915/10010050 5 58 10

915/10010075 7.5 58 10

915/10010100 10 58 10

915/10010150 15 58 10

915/10010200 20 58 10

915/10010250 25 58 10

915/10010300 30 58 10

915/10110001 MIX 58 Mix 10 fuses:
1x 2A, 1x 3A, 1x 4A, 1x 5A, 1x 7.5A, 1x 10A, 1x 15A,
1x 20A, 1x 25A, 1x 30A

10

10.9x8.7mm / ISO 8820-3 / JASO D612 / SAE J2077

MICRO FUSES

Part number A max.V Remarks

Packed in blister
915/20010020 2 32 10

915/20010030 3 32 10

915/20010040 4 32 10

915/20010050 5 32 10

915/20010075 7.5 32 10

915/20010100 10 32 10

915/20010150 15 32 10

915/20010200 20 32 10

915/20010250 25 32 10

915/20010300 30 32 10

915/20110001 MIX 32 Mix 10 fuses:
1x 2A, 1x 3A, 1x 4A, 1x 5A, 1x 7.5A, 1x 10A, 1x 15A,
1x 20A, 1x 25A, 1x 30A

10

Packed in small box
915/20019080 MIX 32 Box 80 fuses:

5x 3A, 5x 5A, 15x 7.5A, 15x 10A, 15x 15A, 15x 20A,
5x 25A, 5x 30A

80

11.1x16.2mm / ISO 8820-3 / JASO D612 / SAE J2077

MINI FUSES
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FUSESCASTEELS France

Part number A max.V Remarks

Packed in blister
915/21010020 2 32 10

915/21010030 3 32 10

915/21010040 4 32 10

915/21010050 5 32 10

915/21010075 7.5 32 10

915/21010100 10 32 10

915/21010150 15 32 10

915/21010200 20 32 10

915/21010250 25 32 10

915/21010300 30 32 10

915/21110001 MIX 32 Mix 10 fuses:
1x 2A, 1x 3A, 1x 4A, 1x 5A, 1x 7.5A, 1x 10A, 1x 15A,
1x 20A, 1x 25A, 1x 30A

10

10.9x17.0mm

MINI LED FUSES

Part number A max.V Remarks

Packed in blister
915/30010010 1 32 10

915/30010020 2 32 10

915/30010030 3 32 10

915/30010040 4 32 10

915/30010050 5 32 10

915/30010075 7.5 32 10

915/30010100 10 32 10

915/30010150 15 32 10

915/30010200 20 32 10

915/30010250 25 32 10

915/30010300 30 32 10

915/30010400 40 32 10

915/30112001 32 Mix 12 fuses:
1x 1A, 1x 2A, 1x 3A ,1x 4A, 1x 5A, 1x 7.5A, 1x 10A, 1x
15A, 1x 20A, 1x 25A, 1x 30A, 1x 40A

12

915/30116002 MIX 32 Mix 16 fuses:
2x 5A, 2x 7.5A, 3x 10A, 3x 15A, 2x 20A, 2x 25A, 2x
30A

16

915/31112001 MIX 32 Mix 12 LED fuses:
1x 3A, 1x 4A, 1x 5A, 1x 7.5A, 1x 10A, 1x 15A, 2x 20A,
2x 25A, 2x 30A

12

Packed in small box
915/30019080 MIX 32 Box 80 fuses:

5x 2A, 5x 3A, 5x 4A, 10x 5A, 10x 7.5A, 10x 10A, 10x
15A, 10x 20A, 20x 25A, 5x 30A

80

915/30019120 MIX 32 Box 120 fuses:
15x 3A, 15x 5A, 15x 7.5A, 15x 10A, 15x 15A, 15x 20A,
15x 25A, 15x 30A

120

915/30019160 MIX 32 Box 160 fuses:
20x 3A, 20x 5A, 20x 7.5A, 20x 10A, 20x 15A, 20x
20A, 20x 25A, 20x 30A

160

19.2x19.2mm / ISO 8820-3 / JASO D612 / SAE J1284

STANDARD FUSES

G  15



CASTEELS FranceFUSES

Part number A max.V Remarks

Packed in blister
915/40002030 30 32 2

915/40002040 40 32 2

915/40002050 50 32 2

915/40002060 60 32 2

915/40002070 70 32 2

915/40002080 80 32 2

915/40002100 100 32 2

915/40107001 MIX 32 Mix 7 fuses:
1x 30A, 1x 40A, 1x 50A, 1x 60A, 1x 70A, 1x 80A, 1x
100A

7

Packed in small box
915/40019015 MIX 32 Box 15 fuses:

1x 20A, 2x 30A, 3x 40A, 2x 50A, 3x 60A, 2x 70A,
1x 80A, 1x 100A

15

29.5x34.1mm / ISO 8820-3 / SAE J1888

MAXI FUSES

Part number A max.V Remarks

Packed in blister
915/50010030 30 58 10

915/50010040 40 58 10

915/50010050 50 58 10

915/50010060 60 58 10

915/50010070 70 58 10

915/50010080 80 58 10

915/50010100 100 58 10

915/50010125 125 58 10

915/50010150 150 58 10

915/50010200 200 58 10

12.0x41.0mm / ISO 8820-5 / JASO D612

MIDI FUSES
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FUSESCASTEELS France

Part number A max.V Remarks

Packed in blister
915/60002080 80 32 2

915/60002100 100 32 2

915/60002125 125 32 2

915/60002150 150 32 2

915/60002175 175 32 2

915/60002200 200 32 2

915/60002225 225 32 2

915/60002250 250 32 2

915/60002300 300 32 2

915/60002350 350 32 2

915/60002400 400 32 2

915/60002450 450 32 2

915/60002500 500 32 2

18.3x68.0mm / ISO 8820-5 / JASO D612

MEGA FUSES

Part number Remarks

Packed in blister
915/70114001 Mix 12 ceramic fuses + 2 glass fuses:

Ceramic : 2x 5A, 2x 8A, 2x 10A, 2x 16A, 2x 25A, 2x 40A
Glass : 1x 5A, 1x 10A

14

915/80108001 Mix 8 glass fuses:
5x20mm : 2x 2A
6x32mm : 2x 1A, 2x 15A, 2x 25A

8

Packed in small box
915/70019200 Box 200 ceramic fuses:

25x 5A, 50x 8A, 25x 10A, 50x 16A, 50x 25A
200

Ceramic : 6.0x25.0mm
Glass : 5.0x20.0 / 6.0x32.0mm

CERAMIC & GLASS FUSES | MIXED
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CASTEELS FranceFUSE HOLDERS

Part number Remarks

Packed in blister
915/19001001 Watertight Micro fuse holder (max.30A)

Cable 30cm
1

MICRO FUSE HOLDERS

Part number Remarks

Packed in blister
915/29001001 Watertight Mini fuse holder 1

915/29001002 Mini fuse holder 1

915/29001003 Mini fuse holder
With cover and fixing

1

MINI FUSE HOLDERS

Part number Remarks

Packed in blister
915/39001001 Standard fuse holder

With cover and fixing
1

915/39001002 Watertight Standard fuse holder
With cover and fixing

1

915/39001003 Watertight Standard fuse holder 1

915/39001004 Watertight Standard fuse holder 1

STANDARD FUSE HOLDERS
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FUSE HOLDERSCASTEELS France

Part number Remarks

Packed in blister
915/49001001 Maxi fuse holder 1

915/49001002 Maxi fuse holder
With cover and fixing

1

MAXI FUSE HOLDERS
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CASTEELS FranceELECTRICAL CONNECTIVITY

Uo/U ◁ ▷HARSection Ø strandsPart number

Packed in box
926/50750001 0.75 mm² 0.21 mm 300/500 V H05V-K 50m

926/50750002 0.75 mm² 0.21 mm 300/500 V H05V-K 50m

926/51000001 1.00 mm² 0.21 mm 300/500 V H05V-K 50m

926/51000002 1.00 mm² 0.21 mm 300/500 V H05V-K 50m

926/51000003 1.00 mm² 0.21 mm 300/500 V H05V-K 50m

926/51000004 1.00 mm² 0.21 mm 300/500 V H05V-K 50m

926/51000005 1.00 mm² 0.21 mm 300/500 V H05V-K 50m

926/51000006 1.00 mm² 0.21 mm 300/500 V H05V-K 50m

926/51000007 1.00 mm² 0.21 mm 300/500 V H05V-K 50m

926/51000008 1.00 mm² 0.21 mm 300/500 V H05V-K 50m

926/51500001 1.50 mm² 0.26 mm 450/750 V H07V-K 50m

926/51500002 1.50 mm² 0.26 mm 450/750 V H07V-K 50m

926/51500003 1.50 mm² 0.26 mm 450/750 V H07V-K 50m

926/51500004 1.50 mm² 0.26 mm 450/750 V H07V-K 50m

926/51500005 1.50 mm² 0.26 mm 450/750 V H07V-K 50m

926/51500006 1.50 mm² 0.26 mm 450/750 V H07V-K 50m

926/51500007 1.50 mm² 0.26 mm 450/750 V H07V-K 50m

926/51500008 1.50 mm² 0.26 mm 450/750 V H07V-K 50m

926/52500001 2.50 mm² 0.26 mm 450/750 V H07V-K 50m

926/52500002 2.50 mm² 0.26 mm 450/750 V H07V-K 50m

926/52500003 2.50 mm² 0.26 mm 450/750 V H07V-K 50m

926/52500004 2.50 mm² 0.26 mm 450/750 V H07V-K 50m

926/52500005 2.50 mm² 0.26 mm 450/750 V H07V-K 50m

926/52500006 2.50 mm² 0.26 mm 450/750 V H07V-K 50m

926/52500007 2.50 mm² 0.26 mm 450/750 V H07V-K 50m

926/52500008 2.50 mm² 0.26 mm 450/750 V H07V-K 50m

926/54000001 4.00 mm² 0.31 mm 450/750 V H07V-K 50m

926/54000002 4.00 mm² 0.31 mm 450/750 V H07V-K 50m

926/56000001 6.00 mm² 0.31 mm 450/750 V H07V-K 50m

926/56000002 6.00 mm² 0.31 mm 450/750 V H07V-K 50m

Packed in blister
926/01000001 1.00 mm² 0.21 mm 300/500 V H05V-K 10m

926/01000002 1.00 mm² 0.21 mm 300/500 V H05V-K 10m

926/01500001 1.50 mm² 0.26 mm 450/750 V H07V-K 10m

926/01500002 1.50 mm² 0.26 mm 450/750 V H07V-K 10m

926/02500001 2.50 mm² 0.26 mm 450/750 V H07V-K 10m

926/02500002 2.50 mm² 0.26 mm 450/750 V H07V-K 10m

Packaging in dispenser box (50m) or blister (10m)

ELETRICAL WIRE
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ELECTRICAL CONNECTIVITYCASTEELS France

DescriptionPart number

Packed in blister
928/01001102 2x distribution strip for 2.50 mm² cross-section 2

928/01001112 2x distribution strip for 4.00 mm² cross-section 2

DISTRIBUTION STRIPS

DescriptionPart number

Packed in blister
928/00090219 19mm Black Insulating Tape 10m

928/00090419 19mm Yellow Insulating Tape 10m

928/00090719 19mm Red Insulating Tape 10m

INSULATION TAPE

DescriptionPart number

Packed in blister
926/10000510 Blister pack of 10 alligator clips: 5x black + 5x red

Max 5A
10

CLIPS
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CASTEELS FranceELECTRICAL CONNECTIVITY

DescriptionPart number

Packed in blister
926/10004002 Blister pack of 2 battery clamps: 1 black + 1 red

Max 40A
2

BATTERY CLAMPS

A B DCPart number

Packed in blister
920/10020103 M3 17.7 10.0 6.4 3.2 20

920/10020104 M4 18.5 10.0 6.6 4.3 20

920/10020105 M5 20.3 10.0 8.0 5.3 20

920/10020106 M6 22.5 10.0 11.6 6.7 20

920/10020108 M8 26.3 10.0 13.6 8.8 20

920/10020203 M3 18.0 10.5 6.4 3.2 20

920/10020204 M4 18.5 10.5 6.6 4.3 20

920/10020205 M5 21.0 10.5 9.5 5.3 20

920/10020206 M6 26.0 10.5 11.0 6.3 20

920/10020208 M8 26.5 10.5 12.0 8.4 20

920/10020210 M10 31.5 10.5 13.6 10.5 20

920/10020304 M4 26.0 13.0 9.5 4.3 20

920/10020305 M5 28.0 13.0 9.5 5.3 20

920/10020306 M6 29.5 13.0 12.0 6.7 20

920/10020308 M8 34.0 13.0 15.0 8.4 20

920/10020310 M10 34.5 13.0 15.0 10.5 20

Double crimping

EYELET TERMINALS
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ELECTRICAL CONNECTIVITYCASTEELS France

RemarksPart number

Packed in blister
920/10115001 Mix 15 heatshrinking terminals:

5x M4 + 5x M5 + 5x M6
15

920/10120001 Mix 20 heatshrinking terminals:
5x M4 + 5x M5 + 5x M6 + 5x M8

20

920/10120002 Mix 20 heatshrinking terminals:
5x M5 + 5x M6 + 5x M8 + 5x M10

20

Simple crimping | shrinking &t 110°C

HEATSHRINKING EYELET TERMINALS | MIXED

eb1/b2 L RemarksPart number

Packed in blister
920/21020285 2.8 0.5 21.8 Male 20

920/24020285 2.8 0.5 22.0 Female 20

920/22020285 2.8 0.5 21.8 Male 20

920/25020285 2.8 0.5 22.0 Female 20

920/21020488 4.8 0.8 21.8 Male 20

920/24020488 4.8 0.8 22.0 Female 20

920/22020488 4.8 0.8 21.8 Male 20

920/25020488 4.8 0.8 22.0 Female 20

920/21020638 6.3 0.8 21.8 Male 20

920/24020638 6.3 0.8 22.0 Female 20

920/34020638 6.3 0.8 21.5 Female 100% insulated 20

920/22020638 6.3 0.8 21.8 Male 20

920/25020638 6.3 0.8 22.0 Female 20

920/35020638 6.3 0.8 21.5 Female 100% insulated 20

920/23020638 6.3 0.8 24.7 Male 20

920/26020638 6.3 0.8 24.6 Female 20

920/36020638 6.3 0.8 23.3 Female 100% insulated 20

Double crimping

FLAT TERMINALS
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CASTEELS FranceELECTRICAL CONNECTIVITY

eb1/b2 L RemarksPart number

Packed in blister
920/21120285 2.8 0.5 21.8

22.0
10x male
10x female

20

920/21120488 4.8 0.8 21.8
22.0

10x male
10x female

20

920/21120638 6.3 0.8 21.8
22.0

10x male
10x female

20

920/22120285 2.8 0.5 21.8
22.0

10x male
10x female

20

920/22120488 4.8 0.8 21.8
22.0

10x male
10x female

20

920/22120638 6.3 0.8 21.8
22.0

10x male
10x female

20

920/23120638 6.3 0.8 24.7
24.6

10x male
10x female

20

920/31120638 6.3 0.8 22.0
21.5

10x male
10x female 100% insulated

20

920/32120638 6.3 0.8 22.0
21.5

10x male
10x female 100% insulated

20

Double crimping

FLAT TERMINALS | MIXED

d L RemarksPart number

Packed in blister
920/41020004 M4 21.64.0 Male 20

920/42020004 M4 21.64.0 Male 20

920/42020005 M5 21.85.0 Male 20

920/43020005 M5 21.85.0 Male 20

920/44020004 M4 24.04.0 Female 20

920/45020004 M4 24.04.0 Female 20

920/45020005 M5 24.05.0 Female 20

920/46020005 M5 24.05.0 Female 20

Double crimping

CYLINDRICAL TERMINALS
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ELECTRICAL CONNECTIVITYCASTEELS France

d L RemarksPart number

Packed in blister
920/41120004 M4 21.8

24.0
4.0 10x male

10x female
20

920/42120004 M4 21.8
24.0

4.0 10x male
10x female

20

920/42120005 M5 21.8
24.0

5.0 10x male
10x female

20

920/43120005 M5 21.8
24.0

5.0 10x male
10x female

20

Double crimping

CYLINDRICAL TERMINALS | MIXED

dD L RemarksPart number W

Packed in blister
920/51020004 M4 4.2 4.023.31.8 Male 20

920/52020004 M4 5.2 4.023.32.6 Male 20

920/52020005 M5 5.2 5.023.32.6 Male 20

920/54020004 M4 4.2 4.023.11.8 Female 20

920/55020004 M4 5.2 4.023.12.6 Female 20

920/55020005 M5 5.2 5.023.12.6 Female 20

Double crimping

CYLINDRICAL TERMINALS 100% INSULATED

D L RemarksPart number

Packed in blister
920/61020001 5.0 26.0 0.5 - 1.0mm² 20

920/62020001 6.0 26.0 1.0 - 2.5mm² 20

920/63020001 8.0 26.0 4.0 - 6.0 mm² 20

Double crimping

BUTT CONNECTORS
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CASTEELS FranceELECTRICAL CONNECTIVITY

D LPart number

Packed in blister
920/70010001 4.7 35.0 20

920/70010002 5.7 35.0 20

920/70010003 6.7 43.0 20

Double crimping

HEAT SHRINKING BUTT CONNECTORS

RemarksPart number

Packed in blister
920/91010001 0.5 - 1.0mm² 10

920/92010001 1.0 - 2.5mm² 10

Double crimping

SELF-STRIPPING TERMINALS

RemarksPart number

Packed in blister
920/91120001 For 0.5 - 1.0mm² wire

Connectors + 6.3x0.8 red terminals
10

920/92120001 For 1.0 - 2.5mm² wire
Connectors + 6.3x0.8 blue terminals

10

920/93120001 For 4.0 - 6.0mm² wire
Connectors + 6.3x0.8 yellow terminals

10

Double crimping

SELF-STRIPPING TERMINALS | KITS
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ELECTRICAL CONNECTIVITYCASTEELS France

eb1/b2 L RemarksPart number

Packed in blister
920/80020638 6.3 0.8 22.5 10x red (0.5 - 1.0mm²)

10x blue (1.0 - 2.5mm²)
20

Double crimping

MIXT CLIPS

L RemarksPart number D1 D2 T

Packed in blister
923/10010032 1/8'' 3.2 1.6 0.4450 10

923/10010048 3/16'' 4.8 2.4 0.5650 10

923/10010064 1/4'' 6.4 3.2 0.5650 10

923/10010095 3/8'' 9.5 4.75 0.5650 10

923/10010127 1/2'' 12.7 6.35 0.5650 10

923/10010191 3/4'' 19.1 9.55 0.5650 10

923/10010999 2x 3.2 to 9.5mm
1x 12.7 & 1x 19.1mm

10

UL224 - RoHS | Blisters of 10pcs

HEAT SHRINK SLEEVES
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CASTEELS FranceELECTRICAL CONNECTIVITY

dD LPart number

Packed in blister
922/32005001 16mm² 8.0 26.25.6 5

922/33005001 25mm² 9.5 30.57.1 5

922/34005001 35mm² 11.0 30.58.2 5

922/35005001 50mm² 12.5 35.59.5 5

922/36005001 70mm² 15.0 35.511.5 5

Blisters of 5pcs

JUNCTION SLEEVES

A B CPart number G HF

Packed in blister
922/11005006 M6

10mm²
1.2 12 6.5 4.5 6.225 5

922/11005008 M8
10mm²

1.2 12 8.4 4.5 6.227 5

922/12005006 M6
16mm²

1.4 12 6.5 5.4 7.130 5

922/12005008 M8
16mm²

1.4 12 8.4 5.4 7.132 5

922/13005006 M6
25mm²

2.0 13 6.5 6.8 8.830 5

922/13005008 M8
25mm²

2.0 16 8.4 6.8 8.837 5

922/13005010 M10
25mm²

2.0 16 10.5 6.8 8.837 5

922/14005006 M6
35mm²

2.4 15 6.5 10.6 8.235 5

922/14005008 M8
35mm²

2.4 15 8.4 10.6 8.235 5

922/14005010 M10
35mm²

2.4 18 10.5 10.6 8.238 5

922/15005008 M8
50mm²

2.9 18 8.4 9.5 12.443 5

922/15005010 M10
50mm²

2.9 18 10.5 9.5 12.443 5

922/16005008 M8
70mm²

3.5 21 8.4 11.2 14.750 5

922/16005010 M10
70mm²

3.5 21 10.5 11.2 14.750 5

922/16005013 M13
70mm²

3.5 21 13.0 11.2 14.750 5

Blisters of 5pcs

TUBULAR TERMINALS
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ELECTRICAL CONNECTIVITYCASTEELS France

B dD LPart number E

Packed in blister
922/21005006 M6

10mm²
11 6.8 8 22.55.2 5

922/21005008 M8
10mm²

15 6.8 8 27.05.2 5

922/22005006 M6
16mm²

11 8.6 10.1 25.46.8 5

922/22005008 M8
16mm²

14 8.6 10.3 31.06.8 5

922/23005006 M6
25mm²

12 10.2 12.2 31.08.2 5

922/23005008 M8
25mm²

12.7 10.2 12.6 33.08.2 5

922/23005010 M10
25mm²

16.5 10.2 12.0 32.78.2 5

922/24005008 M8
35mm²

16.0 12.1 14.0 37.09.7 5

922/24005010 M10
35mm²

16.0 12.1 14.0 37.09.7 5

922/25005008 M8
50mm²

19.0 13.8 16.0 42.011.0 5

922/25005010 M10
50mm²

19.0 13.8 16.0 42.011.0 5

922/25005013 M13
50mm²

19.0 13.8 16.0 42.011.0 5

922/26005010 M10
70mm²

23.0 17.0 18.0 46.013.6 5

922/26005013 M13
70mm²

23.0 17.0 18.0 46.013.6 5

Blisters of 5pcs

ROUND TERMINALS
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CASTEELS FranceELECTRICAL CONNECTIVITY

RemarksPart number

Packed in blister
921/10110001 1x 1 way male connector

1x 1 way female connector
1x male terminal 0.5 - 1.5mm²
1x female terminal 0.5 - 1.5mm²
2x watertight seal

1

921/10110002 1x 2 ways male connector
1x 2 ways female connector
2x male terminal 0.5 - 1.5mm²
2x female terminal 0.5 - 1.5mm²
4x watertight seal

1

921/10110003 1x 3 ways male connector
1x 3 ways female connector
3x male terminal 0.5 - 1.5mm²
3x female terminal 0.5 - 1.5mm²
6x watertight seal

1

921/10110004 1x 4 ways male connector
1x 4 ways female connector
4x male terminal 0.5 - 1.5mm²
4x female terminal 0.5 - 1.5mm²
8x watertight seal

1

921/10110005 1x 5 ways male connector
1x 5 ways female connector
5x male terminal 0.5 - 1.5mm²
5x female terminal 0.5 - 1.5mm²
10x watertight seal

1

921/10110006 1x 6 ways male connector
1x 6 ways female connector
6x male terminal 0.5 - 1.5mm²
6x female terminal 0.5 - 1.5mm²
12x watertight seal

1

Complete kits : connectors, terminals & seals | 1.5mm²

AMP SUPERSEAL CONNECTORS
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ELECTRICAL CONNECTIVITYCASTEELS France

RemarksPart number

Packed in blister
921/20110001 1x 1 way male connector

1x 1 way female connector
1x male terminal 0.5 - 1.5mm²
1x female terminal 0.5 - 1.5mm²

1

921/20110002 1x 2 way male connector
1x 2 way female connector
2x male terminal 0.5 - 1.5mm²
2x female terminal 0.5 - 1.5mm²

1

921/20110003 1x 3 way male connector
1x 3 way female connector
3x male terminal 0.5 - 1.5mm²
3x female terminal 0.5 - 1.5mm²

1

921/20110004 1x 4 way male connector
1x 4 way female connector
4x male terminal 0.5 - 1.5mm²
4x female terminal 0.5 - 1.5mm²

1

921/20110005 1x 5 way male connector
1x 5 way female connector
5x male terminal 0.5 - 1.5mm²
5x female terminal 0.5 - 1.5mm²

1

921/20110006 1x 6 way male connector
1x 6 way female connector
6x male terminal 0.5 - 1.5mm²
6x female terminal 0.5 - 1.5mm²

1

921/20110008 1x 8 way male connector
1x 8 way female connector
8x male terminal 0.5 - 1.5mm²
8x female terminal 0.5 - 1.5mm²

1

Complete kits : connectors & terminals

UNIVERSAL AMP CONNECTORS
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CASTEELS FranceRELAYS ET FLASHER UNITS

DescriptionPart number

Packed in blister
927/01041120 12V 30A 4-terminals mini-relay 1

4-TERMINALS MINI-RELAY

DescriptionPart number

Packed in blister
927/01051120 12V 30A 5-terminals mini-relay 1

5-TERMINALS MINI-RELAY

DescriptionPart number

Packed in blister
927/01151120 12V 30A 5-terminals mini-changeover relay 1

5-TERMINALS MINI-CHANGEOVER RELAY
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RELAYS ET FLASHER UNITSCASTEELS France

DescriptionPart number

Packed in blister
927/02000290 12V 42/92W DIN 3-terminal flasher unit

3-TERMINAL FLASHER UNIT
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CASTEELS FranceSWITCHES, BUTTONS AND INDICATORS

FunctionsV DescriptionEmbeddingPart number

Packed in blister
927/04000025 Waterproof22.2 mmOFF-(ON)12/24V 1

PUSH BUTTON

FunctionsV DescriptionEmbeddingPart number

Packed in blister
927/04003060 Plastic22.2 mmOFF-(ON)12/24V 1

927/04003067 Plastic22.2 mmOFF-(ON)12/24V 1

927/04103060 Aluminium22.2 mmOFF-(ON)12/24V 1

927/04103067 Aluminium22.2 mmOFF-(ON)12/24V 1

PUSH BUTTONS

FunctionsV DescriptionEmbeddingPart number

Packed in blister
927/04000034 Waterproof16.0 mmOFF-(ON)12/24V 1

STARTER PUSH BUTTON
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SWITCHES, BUTTONS AND INDICATORSCASTEELS France

FunctionsV EmbeddingPart number

Packed in blister
927/04000223 22.2 mmOFF-(ON)12/24V 1

"ENGINE START" PUSH BUTTON

FunctionsV EmbeddingPart number

Packed in blister
927/04000076 12.2 mmON-OFF-ON12/24V 1

TURN SIGNAL SWITCH

FunctionsV DescriptionEmbeddingPart number

Packed in blister
927/04000440 2 terminals12.2 mmON-OFF12V 1

927/04000450 3 terminals12.2 mmON-OFF12V 1

927/04000451 3 terminals12.2 mmON-OFF12V 1

927/04000453 3 terminals12.2 mmON-OFF12V 1

TOGGLE SWITCHES (PLASTIC)
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CASTEELS FranceSWITCHES, BUTTONS AND INDICATORS

FunctionsV DescriptionEmbeddingPart number

Packed in blister
927/04000135 2 terminals12.2 mmON-OFF12/24V 1

927/04000136 3 terminals12.2 mmON-OFF-ON12/24V 1

Screw connection

TOGGLE SWITCHES (METAL)

FunctionsV DescriptionEmbeddingPart number

Packed in blister
927/04032900 2 terminals12.0 mmON-OFF12/24V 1

927/04032910 6 terminals12.0 mmON-ON12/24V 1

927/04032920 3 terminals12.0 mmON-OFF-ON12/24V 1

927/04032930 6 terminals12.0 mmON-OFF-ON12/24V 1

6.3mm terminals connection

TOGGLE SWITCHES (METAL)
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SWITCHES, BUTTONS AND INDICATORSCASTEELS France

FunctionsV DescriptionEmbeddingPart number

Packed in blister
927/04002292 2 bornes

50 mm
8.2 mmON-OFF12/24V 1

PULL-SWITCH (SHORT)

FunctionsV DescriptionEmbeddingPart number

Packed in blister
927/04020160 2 terminals12.0 mmON-OFF12/24V 1

927/04020161 2 terminals12.0 mmON-OFF12/24V 1

927/04020162 2 terminals12.0 mmON-OFF12/24V 1

LED PULL-SWITCHES

FunctionsV EmbeddingPart number

Packed in blister
927/04004107 37.3 x 21.2 mmON-OFF12V 1

ILLUMINATED ROCKER SWITCHES
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CASTEELS FranceSWITCHES, BUTTONS AND INDICATORS

FunctionsV DescriptionEmbeddingPart number

Packed in blister
927/04013300 12.0 mmON-OFF12/24V 1

927/04013304 Illuminated12.0 mmON-OFF12/24V 1

927/04013306 Illuminated12.0 mmON-OFF12/24V 1

927/04013307 Illuminated12.0 mmON-OFF12/24V 1

OVAL ROCKER SWITCHES

V EmbeddingPart number

Packed in blister
927/04008094 10.2 mm12V 1

927/04008096 10.2 mm12V 1

927/04008097 10.2 mm12V 1

10,2 MM INDICATORS
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SWITCHES, BUTTONS AND INDICATORSCASTEELS France

V EmbeddingPart number

Packed in blister
927/04050094 16.0 mm12/24V 1

927/04050095 16.0 mm12/24V 1

927/04050096 16.0 mm12/24V 1

927/04050097 16.0 mm12/24V 1

10,2 MM INDICATORS

V EmbeddingPart number

Packed in blister
927/04003094 8.2 mm12V 1

MINI-ALARM INDICATOR
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CASTEELS FranceELECTRICAL CONNECTIVITY

DescriptionPart number

Packed in blister
924/01200007 7-pin male plug (aluminum) 1

924/02200007 7-pin male socket (aluminum) 1

7-POLE ALUMINIUM PLUGS & SOCKETS

DescriptionPart number

Packed in blister
924/01100007 7-pin male plug (plastic) 1

924/02100007 7-pin male socket (plastic) 1

7-POLE PLUGS & SOCKETS

DescriptionPart number

Packed in blister
924/01200013 13-pin male plug (plastic) 1

924/02100013 13-pin male socket (plastic) 1

13-POLE PLUGS & SOCKETS
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ELECTRICAL CONNECTIVITYCASTEELS France

DescriptionPart number

Packed in blister
924/03000713 Mini 7-pole to 13-pole adapter 1

924/03001307 Mini 13-pole to 7-pole adapter (1/4 turn) 1

7 & 13 POLE ADAPTERS

DescriptionPart number

Packed in blister
927/00400023 Backlit cigarette lighter socket 1

CIGAR LIGHTER SOCKET

DescriptionPart number

Packed in blister
927/00410010 Cigarette lighter plug with 8A fuse 1

CIGAR LIGHTER PLUG
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DescriptionPart number

Packed in blister
925/01102001 2x 12mm (+/-) bar terminals | brass 2

BATTERY TERMINALS WITH BAR

DescriptionPart number

Packed in blister
925/01202001 2x 12mm single-clamp battery terminals (+/-) | brass 2

SINGLE CLAMP BATTERY TERMINALS

DescriptionPart number

Packed in blister
925/01302001 2x single clamp battery terminal 12mm (+/-) | brass 2

925/01302002 2x single clamp battery terminal 14mm (+/-) | brass

DOUBLE CLAMP BATTERY TERMINALS
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DescriptionPart number

Packed in blister
925/01402001 Disconnectable "tap" type battery terminals (+/-)

Universal
2

DISCONNECTABLE BATTERY TERMINALS

DescriptionPart number

Packed in blister
925/01502001 Kit 2x quick-release battery terminals 2

QUICK RELEASE BATTERY TERMINALS

DescriptionPart number

Packed in blister
925/01900001 Anti-theft battery terminal 1

ANTI-THEFT BATTERY TERMINAL

G  43



CASTEELS FranceTOOLS

DescriptionPart number

Packed in box
950/990100 45-piece tool kit specifically designed for karting:

8 hex T-handles (2, 2.5, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8mm)
12 multi-head combination wrenches (6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16 & 17mm)
3 multi-head ratchet combination wrenches (10, 13 & 17mm)
1 1/2" T-handle socket holder
2 1/2" sockets (10 & 22mm) & 1 1/2" magnetic socket (21mm)
1 1/2" ball joint lever
3 slotted screwdrivers (3, 4 & 6.5mm) & 2 Phillips screwdrivers (PH1 & PH2)
1 7mm hex socket screwdriver
1 assembly pliers, 1 pair of pliers 1 cutter, 1 long-nose pliers
1 utility knife
1 flat steel ruler & 1 tape measure
1 400g rubber mallet & 1 mallet with interchangeable tips
1 flat file & 1 half-round file
1 hook

1

Set of 45 essential tools for rapid intervention in closed parks

"PARC FERMÉ" KARTING TOOLKIT

With this tool kit, it is possible, among other things, to unlock the eccentrics, attach/remove the rear axle, the crown on the rear axle, the front and
rear hubs, attach/detach the wheels and the front stiffness bar, attach the engine to the chassis, attach/detach the bumpers, the steering wheel,
the data acquisition and the sensors, tighten the hose clamps, mount/remove the chain guard, place/remove the exhaust springs, adjust the
carburetor, unscrew the screws of the reed box...
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DescriptionPart number

Packed in box, with hanging notch
950/01001 Set of 3 damaged screw extractors.

3 sizes depending on the screw to be extracted.

Works on:
- Flat head screws
- Phillips head screws (PH, PZ)
- Hex head screws
- Star/Torx head screws
- Spline head screws

1

Ultra-resistant S2 steel

DAMAGED SCREWS EXTRACTORS

This set of 3 special bits is designed for removing damaged, rusted or painted screws.
Ideal for use with a drill or screwdriver, in "unscrewing" mode, at the highest torque and
lowest possible speed, while exerting pressure on the screw to be extracted.
Optimize your work with these damaged screw extractors, offering a reliable solution for
hard-to-remove screws. The ultra-strong S2 steel design ensures exceptional durability.

DescriptionPart number

Packed in blister
950/01003 9-piece HEX key set with extractor

Dimensions:
1.5mm
2.0mm
2.5mm
3.0mm
4.0mm
5.0mm
6.0mm
8.0mm
10.0mm

1

Ultra-resistant S2 steel

SET OF 9 HEX KEYS WITH EXTRACTORS

9-piece HEX wrench set with extractors for damaged or rusted parts, made of ultra-resistant
S2 steel.
The short ends are equipped with blades to grip the softer material of damaged, worn or
rusted parts in order to extract them without difficulty.
The long ends are rounded (max 30°) for versatile use.

G  45



CASTEELS FranceTOOLS

DescriptionPart number

Packed in blister
950/090319 Deburrer for diameters 3~19mm

Max. 400 RPM
1

950/091335 Deburrer for diameters 13~35mm
Max. 150 RPM

1

Packed in box
950/093454 Deburrer for diameters 34~54mm

Max. 60 RPM
1

High-strength tungsten blades

EXTERNAL DEBURRERS

High-strength tungsten blades are suitable for use on a variety of materials such as stainless
steel, hardened steel, mild steel, copper, brass, wood, fiberglass, hard plastic, and more.
Avoid using excessively high speeds for extended periods to prevent the blades from
overheating. This could damage the blades, compromising the tool's performance.

DescriptionPart number

Packed in blister
950/01002 Magnetic bit holder + 6 bits:

- Phillips PH1
- Phillips PH2
- Phillips PH3
- Flat (SL) 4.0
- Flat (SL) 5.5
- Flat (SL) 6.5

1

Rotating aluminum ring | RSC® bits

MAGNETIC BIT HOLDER + 6 BITS

Optimize your screwdriving experience with this durable magnetic bit holder, complete with
interchangeable RSC®(*) bits for added versatility.
The magnetic design makes it easy to hold bits, ensuring convenient and efficient use.
The rotating aluminum ring allows for quick screwing and unscrewing.
(*) RSC®: “Reduced Slip & Cam-out”: patented ribbed tips prevent slipping or camming-out.
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DescriptionPart number

Packed in blister
950/01004 9-22mm 3/8" & HEX Universal Socket

Effective on:
- HEX
- TORX
- SPLINE
- Square
- Triangle
- Rings, butterflies, etc.

1

Versatile use on a multitude of prints

UNIVERSAL SOCKET 9-22MM

The 9-22mm Universal Socket features an innovative, self-adapting grip consisting of 43
spring-loaded hexagonal metal rods. This unique design allows for quick and efficient
gripping of virtually any type of indentation or end.
3/8’’ universal socket with HEX > 3/8’’ adapter
Easy and secure grip on all types of imprints (12-sided, 6-sided, HEX, Torx, square, etc.)
Effective grip on hooks, butterflies, rings, etc.

DescriptionPart number

Packed in blister
950/01005 6-in-1 Extendable Screwdriver with Rotating Ring

Multi-bit:
- Philips PH1
- Philips PH2
- Philips PH3
- 4mm Flat (SL)
- 5mm Flat (SL)
- 6mm Flat (SL)

1

20mm - 120mm

6-IN-1 EXTENDABLE SCREWDRIVER

The 6-in-1 Extendable Screwdriver features a robust and ergonomic design, with a bit length
that can be adjusted from 20 mm to 120 mm. The bit ends allow for versatile use on Phillips
PH1, PH2, PH3 screws, as well as SL4, SL5, SL6 flathead screws.
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DescriptionPart number

Packed in box, with hanging notch
955/900001 6-piece screwdriver set:

- Phillips PH1
- Phillips PH2
- Flathead (SL) 3.0mm
- Flathead (SL) 4.0mm
- Flathead (SL) 6.5mm
- HEX 7.0mm

1

Ergonomic handle

SET OF 6 SCREWDRIVERS

Set of 6 premium quality ergonomic screwdrivers, covering the essential applications.

DescriptionPart number

Packed in box
950/09125 Ultra-flat folding hand truck max. 125kg 1

Max payload: 125kg

ULTRA-FLAT STACKABLE HAND TRUCK

An ultra-flat hand truck with a large platform for bulky loads.
Its ultra-resistant aluminum construction and polyurethane wheels with ball bearings and
178mm puncture-proof tires make it a reliable, practical, and durable tool.
The hand truck features automatically folding wheels and a platform, a push-button
height-adjustable handle, and a load-holding elastic.
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9900/00012  .................
9900/00013  .................
7900/00021  .................
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12910/51021220  ...........
12910/51024100  ...........
12910/51025100  ...........
12910/51025200  ..........
12910/52000100  ..........
12910/52000200  .........
13910/53005100  ..........
13910/53005200  ..........
13910/53010100  ...........
13910/53010200  ..........
13910/53105100  ...........
13910/53105200  ..........
13910/53110100  ............
13910/53110200  ...........
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13910/55105200  ...........
13910/55305100  ...........
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13910/56105120  ...........
13910/56105200  ..........
13910/56116100  ............
13910/56401100  ...........
13910/56401200  ..........
13910/57112100  ............
13910/57212100  ...........
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12910/60365100  ..........
12910/60455100  ..........
14915/10010020  ...........
14915/10010030  ...........
14915/10010040  ...........
14915/10010050  ...........
14915/10010075  ...........
14915/10010100  ...........
14915/10010150  ............
14915/10010200  ...........
14915/10010250  ...........
14915/10010300  ...........
14915/10110001  ............
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14915/20010020  ..........
14915/20010030  ..........
14915/20010040  ..........
14915/20010050  ..........
14915/20010075  ...........
14915/20010100  ...........
14915/20010150  ...........
14915/20010200  ..........
14915/20010250  ..........
14915/20010300  ..........
14915/20019080  ..........
14915/20110001  ............
15915/21010020  ...........
15915/21010030  ...........
15915/21010040  ...........
15915/21010050  ...........
15915/21010075  ............
15915/21010100  ............
15915/21010150  ............
15915/21010200  ...........
15915/21010250  ...........
15915/21010300  ...........
15915/21110001  .............
18915/29001001  ...........
18915/29001002  ..........
18915/29001003  ..........
15915/30010010  ...........
15915/30010020  ..........
15915/30010030  ..........
15915/30010040  ..........
15915/30010050  ..........
15915/30010075  ...........
15915/30010100  ...........
15915/30010150  ...........
15915/30010200  ..........
15915/30010250  ..........
15915/30010300  ..........
15915/30010400  ..........
15915/30019080  ..........
15915/30019120  ...........
15915/30019160  ...........
15915/30112001  ............
15915/30116002  ...........
15915/31112001  .............
18915/39001001  ...........
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18915/39001003  ..........
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22920/10020108  ..........
22920/10020203  .........
22920/10020204  .........
22920/10020205  .........
22920/10020206  .........
22920/10020208  .........
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22920/10020304  .........
22920/10020305  .........
22920/10020306  .........
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23920/10115001  ............
23920/10120001  ...........
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24920/21120488  ..........
24920/21120638  ..........
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